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COMMISSIONE 3 

 

1. MARIO MARTINO  (PRESIDENTE) 

2. ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

3. RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

4. ANDREA PEGHINELLI 

5. ARIANNA D’OTTONE 

6. IRENE RANZATO 

7. IOLANDA PLESCIA 

8. ALESSIA CECCARELLI 

9. CARMEN GALLO 

10. LAURA TALARICO 

 

 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1699632 AGOSTINO ALICIA RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1808391 AMERICI BIANCA MARIO MARTINO 

1761341 BENACQUISTA GIORGIA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1885797 BENVENUTO FEDERICO RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1468916 BONETTI FEDERICA MARIO MARTINO 

1744782 BORTOLAMI GIULIA MARIO MARTINO 

1815861 BOVO MATTEO MARIO MARTINO 

1755694 CAMILLI PAOLA ALESSIA CECCARELLI 

1800188 CANESTRARI ARIANNA ALESSIA CECCARELLI 

1606958 CAVICCHIA CRISTIANO LAURA TALARICO 

1549819 CERVONI GIULIA MARIO MARTINO 

1758313 CIMAGLIA SIMONE MARIO MARTINO 

1762840 CUTILLO YLENIA CARMEN GALLO 

1648974 D’AURIA CARMELA IOLANDA PLESCIA 

1800840 DE BARTOLO CHIARA LAURA TALARICO 

1798574 DI NISIO JONATHAN  MARIO MARTINO 

1824147 DI PERNA FRANCESCO JUNIOR MARIO MARTINO 

1620046 DI SARNO VALENTINA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

633212 FINIZIO MANUELA ANDREA PEGHINELLI 

1805621 IAZZETTA ANDREA IRENE RANZATO 

1581049 LEMJALED SANAE ARIANNA D’OTTONE 

1378388 MESIACHYK YULIYA MARIO MARTINO 

1794918 MESSA ERIKA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1813772 MONTICELLI VALERIO IOLANDA PLESCIA 

1660200 MURGIA VERONICA ALESSIA CECCARELLI 



1813466 NOCERA VITTORIA LAURA TALARICO 

1803236 OLIVA SIMONA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1814549 PADUANO SARA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1588855 PASCIUCCO ROBERTA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1809726 PIETRANGELI FRANCESCA IRENE RANZATO 

1486988 PUDICO CECILIA MARIO MARTINO 

1709613 RONCI SIMONE MARIO MARTINO 

1643095 SAMPAOLESI FEDERICA ALESSIA CECCARELLI 

1476455 SCARNECCHIA ARIANNA IRENE RANZATO 

1813530 SCIPIONI SARA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1713963 TARQUINI DAMIANO RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1810002 VALENTI FRANCESCA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1770578 VITI ELISA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1704734 XHELILAJ LUEDA MARIO MARTINO 

 

 

IL PRESIDE 

 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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1. MARIO MARTINO 

2. ANDREA PEGHINELLI 

3. CARMEN GALLO 
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1468916 BONETTI FEDERICA MARIO MARTINO 

1744782 BORTOLAMI GIULIA MARIO MARTINO 

1815861 BOVO MATTEO MARIO MARTINO 

1549819 CERVONI GIULIA MARIO MARTINO 

1758313 CIMAGLIA SIMONE MARIO MARTINO 

1798574 DI NISIO JONATHAN FRANCESCO MARIO MARTINO 

1824147 DI PERNA JUNIONR MARIO MARTINO 

1378388 MESIACHYK YULIYA MARIO MARTINO 

1486988 PUDICO CECILIA MARIO MARTINO 

1709613 RONCI SIMONE MARIO MARTINO 

1704734 XHELILAJ LUEDA MARIO MARTINO 

633212 FINIZIO MANUELA ANDREA PEGHINELLI 

1762840 CUTILLO YLENIA CARMEN GALLO 
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1761341 BENACQUISTA GIORGIA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1620046 DI SARNO VALENTINA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1794918 MESSA ERIKA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1803236 OLIVA SIMONA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1814549 PADUANO SARA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1588855 PASCIUCCO ROBERTA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1813530 SCIPIONI SARA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1810002 VALENTI FRANCESCA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1770578 VITI ELISA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1581049 LEMJALED SANAE ARIANNA D’OTTONE 

1755694 CAMILLI PAOLA ALESSIA CECCARELLI 

1800188 CANESTRARI ARIANNA ALESSIA CECCARELLI 

1660200 MURGIA VERONICA ALESSIA CECCARELLI 

1643095 SAMPAOLESI FEDERICA ALESSIA CECCARELLI 
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1648974 D’AURIA CARMELA IOLANDA PLESCIA 

1813772 MONTICELLI VALERIO IOLANDA PLESCIA 

1699632 AGOSTINO ALICIA RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1885797 BENVENUTO FEDERICO RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1713963 TARQUINI DAMIANO RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1805621 IAZZETTA ANDREA IRENE RANZATO 

1809726 PIETRANGELI FRANCESCA IRENE RANZATO 

1476455 SCARNECCHIA ARIANNA IRENE RANZATO 

1606958 CAVICCHIA CRISTIANO LAURA TALARICO 

1800840 DE BARTOLO CHIARA LAURA TALARICO 

1813466 NOCERA VITTORIA LAURA TALARICO 

 


